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Name

TINA Nguyen
Sagar Vijay
Miles Bridges
Sofie Garden
Ryan Kuo
Snehal Ghatare
Johannah Huynh

Rankings

Original Oratory
Prelims Semis
531 1 31
112 311
521 111
112 325
2 11 523
341 1 32
213 2 42
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Total

23
26
29
30
37
39
46
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